EESTI 2009/2010.a. VOI
LAUATENNISE
I LIGA
I voor kell 10.00
II voor kell 12.30
III voor kell 15.00
IV voor kell 17.30

Peakohtunik :
ITTF kohtunik, Tallinn

V voor kell

VI voor kell

VII voor kell

Peakohtunik :
ITTF kohtunik, Tallinn

S
S

Toomas KOOKLA

Toomas KOOKLA

TKONDLIKUD MEISTRIVOISTLUSED

1-5
2-6
3-7
4-8

1-6
2-5
3-8
4-7

1-7
2-8
3-5
4-6

1-8
2-7
3-6
4-5

1-3
2-4
5-7
6-8

2-3
5-8
6-7

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

AJAKAVA

LTK Vint'90
Haapsalu LTK

LTK Kalev/Seko KHV
Haiba SK

LTK Vint'90
Haapsalu LTK

LTK Kalev/Seko KHV
Haiba SK

LTK Vint'90
Haapsalu LTK

LTK Kalev/Seko KHV
Haiba SK

LTK Vint'90
Haapsalu LTK

LTK Kalev/Seko KHV
Haiba SK

Voistluspéaeva peakohtunik:
ITTF kohtunik, Viljandi

AJAKAVA

LTK Vint'90
Haapsalu LTK
Aseri SK
Vint'90 II

LTK Vint'90
Haapsalu LTK
Aseri SK
Vint'90 II

LTK Vint'90

LTK Kalev/Seko KHV
Aseri SK

LTK Pipo

Viljandis,17.oktoobril 2009

Aseri SK
Vint'90 II
LTK Pipo
LTK Sakala Il

Vint'90 II
Aseri SK

LTK Sakala Il
LTK Pipo

LTK Pipo
LTK Sakala Il
Aseri SK
Vint'90 II

LTK Sakala Il
LTK Pipo
Vint'90 II
Aseri SK

Rauno Poru

kohtadel,12.detsembril 2009.a.

LTK Kalev/Seko KHV
Haiba SK

LTK Pipo

LTK Sakala Il

Haiba SK

LTK Kalev/Seko KHV
LTK Sakala Il

LTK Pipo

Haapsalu LTK
Haiba SK
Vint'90 II
LTK Sakala Il

Voistluspéaeva peakohtunik:



